May 22 2024 (19:36) India Rail Info 1

Narasapur - Nagarsol Superfast Express (Via Warangal)/12787 - SF - SCR
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to KZJ/Kazipet Junction
3h 13m - 217 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NS Narasapur 11:15 3 |1 0 68 |2 SCR
2 PKO  |Palakollu 11:23 11:25 2m |2 |1 9 48 SCR
3 BVRT |Bhimavaram Town 11:53 11:55 2m |1 1 32 82 SCR
4 |AKVD |Akividu 12:08 12:10 2m |1 |1 49 |77 |6 SCR
5 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 12:23 12:25 2m (2 |1 66 |53 SCR
6 GDV  |Gudivada Junction 12:58 13:00 2m (1 |1 95 52 SCR
7 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 13:50 14:05 15m |5 |1 139 [76 |19 |[SCR
8 KMT |Khammam 15:23 15:25 2m (2 |1 238 |79 |118 |SCR
9 MABD [Mahbubabad 16:01 16:02 m 1 285 |61 [198 |SCR
10 (WL Warangal 17:01 17:03 2m |2 |1 345 |41 [271 |SCR
11 |KZ) Kazipet Junction 17:18 17:20 2m 2,3 |1 356 |53 [286 |SCR
12 |SC Secunderabad Junction 19:50 20:05 15m |10 |1 487 |78 |536 |SCR
13 |KMC |Kamareddi 21:29 21:30 im (1 |1 596 |65 SCR
14 |NZB |Nizamabad junction 22:18 22:20 2m (1 |1 648 |73 |383 |SCR
15 |BSX |Basar 22:44 22:45 Tm (1 |1 677 |36 [344 |SCR
16 |MUE |Mudkhed junction 00:23 00:25 2m |1 |2 736 |54 [372 |SCR
17 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 00:50 00:55 5m |1 |2 759 |52 (362 |SCR
18 |PAU |Purna junction 01:30 01:35 5m |1,2 |2 789 |52 |382 [SCR
19 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 02:08 02:10 2m (1 |2 818 |67 |412 |SCR
20 |J Jalna 03:53 03:55 2m |2 |2 932 |107 [502 |SCR
21 |AWB |Aurangabad 04:30 04:35 5m |2 |2 995 |34 [556 |SCR
22 |NSL Nagarsol 07:10 1 12 1084 |- SCR

May 22 2024 (19:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



